
 

 

 

 
 

  2025 - 2026 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

z:Board Mtg-Other/Board Mtgs/Mtg Schedules-Yearly/2025-26 Schedule-032625 

Agenda Planning Tuesday, May 20, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, May 28, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, June 17, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, June 25, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, July 22, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, July 30, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, Aug. 19, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, Aug. 27, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, Sept. 16, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, Sept. 24, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, Oct. 21, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting 
ANNUAL BUDGET MTG. 

Wednesday, Oct. 29, 2025 
Wednesday, Oct. 29, 2025 

3:00 pm 
4:00 pm 

San Tan Ballroom 
San Tan Ballroom 
 

Agenda Planning Tuesday, Nov. 18, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, Dec. 23, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Tuesday, Dec. 30, 2025 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, Jan. 20, 2026 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, Jan. 28, 2026 3:00 pm San Tan Ballroom 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2026 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, Feb. 25, 2026 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
Agenda Planning Tuesday, March 17, 2026 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting 
ANNUAL MEETING 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

3:00 pm 
4:00 pm 

San Tan Ballroom 
San Tan Ballroom 
 

Agenda Planning Tuesday, April 21, 2026 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 
Board Meeting Wednesday, April 29, 2026 3:00 pm Computer Learning Ctr-Lecture Hall 

 
 

Meetings specified in: 
"Green" indicates a change and / or an addition to the regular monthly meetings. 
"Red" indicates a meeting that takes place during a Holiday week. 

 

Meetings are subject to change. Workshops and additional Board Meetings will be posted as necessary. 
 

Be sure to check "The Flyer", "In The Know" and the Website for the latest information and updates. 


